Place
Ecole fille
1
2
3
4
Ecole garcon
1
2
3
4
Poussine
1
2
3
4
5
6
P4
8
poussin
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Place
benjamin
1
2
3
4
5
minime
1
2
3
4

Nu

No

Temps

145
155
149
144

135
133
141
134

140
143
153
137
148
146
152
154

150
138
142
161
147
139
136

Temps

415
414
411
417
416

413
412
418
419

Nom Prénom

3,36 DIOLS KELIA
3,53 MARTIN MAU MALORY
4,02 SALAZAR LOUNA

4,07 CAPUANO  VALENTINE

3,37 MOUNIER LENNY
3,38 DARRIEUX  ANTOINE
3,67 SAPORITI ANTOINE
4,41 BRIDE BONN ENZO

3,29 DRAGEE MARIE
3,30 GRANDJEAN CANDICE

3,44 GAMBA JEANNE
3,47 MARCOUX  THAIS
3,57 BIEBER LILOU
4,05 LENOIR LILY

4,06 COSSALTER ANNA
4,07 JANICHON  AUDREY

3,25 MARGIRIER ADAM

3,27 POTIER JULES
3,45 CHASSOJAN ROMAIN
3,46 GAMBA NAEL
3,51 CORBI NOA
4,03 COMTE LEO
4 51 BROCK YANNIS
Nom Prénom
6,02 GIFFON GABIN

6,09 REYNIER GASPARD
6,19 DARRIEUX  PAUL
7,22 BIEBER MATTEO
8,10 MARCON ZAt COME

54 LACOUR LEO
5,41 BRES BASTIEN
557 QUINTANA  REMY
6,14 PERRET MAX

Categorie

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

Pou
Pou
Pou
Pou
Pou
Pou
Pou
Pou

Pou
Pou
Pou
Pou
Pou
Pou
Pou

Catégorie

Benj
Benj
Benj
Benj
Benj

Min
Min
Min
Min

Sexe

m ™ m

I ZZEEZSZ

Sexe

FEESS

===



